
Thursday, September 5 6:00 pm Away at Creekside Christian

Thursday, September 12 5:00 pm Home vs. Crosspointe Christian

Thursday, September 19 5:00 pm Away at Westminster Christian

Thursday, September 26 5:00 pm Home vs. Trinity Christian

Tuesday, October 1 6:00 pm Away at Central Christian

Thursday, October 17 5:00 pm Home vs. People’s Baptist Academy

Friday, August 23 7:30 pm Home vs. King’s Way Christian

Thursday, August 29 7:00 PM Home vs. Community Christian (Martinez)

Friday, September 6 7:30 pm Home vs. Peachtree Academy

Friday, September 13 7:30 pm Away at People’s Baptist Academy

Friday, September 20 7:30 pm Away at Hearts Academy

Friday, September 27 7:30 pm Home vs. Holy Ground Baptist Academy

Friday, October 4 7:30 pm Away at Crosspointe Christian

Friday, October 18 7:30 pm Away at Community Christian (Martinez)

Friday, October 25 7:30 pm Away at Victory Baptist

Friday, November 1 7:30 pm Home vs. Trinity Christian
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